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	股份性质
	本次变动前（2025年9月30日）
	本次转股增加数量（股）
	其他原因变动数量（股）
	本次变动后（2025年12月31日）
	数量（股）
	比例
	数量（股）
	比例
	一、限售条件流通股
	3,928,683
	0.12%
	0
	5,550 
	3,934,233
	0.12%
	二、无限售条件流通股
	3,305,753,508
	99.88%
	5,411
	-5,550 
	3,305,753,369
	99.88%
	三、总股本
	3,309,682,191
	100.00%
	5,411
	0
	3,309,687,602
	100.00%

